

Agile Risk Management, LLC. 3333 W. Kennedy Blvd. Suite 201 Tampa, FL 33609 1-800-317-5497 www.f-response.com

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter confirms that Agile Risk Management LLC DBA F-Response, through its authorized representatives, is the sole source of, the sole publisher of, and the owner of the copyright to F-Response ® Software Products.

Listed below is our company information:

Agile Risk Management LLC DBA F-Response 3333 W Kennedy Blvd Suite 201 Tampa, FL 33609

Tax ID # 20-0370544

Please do not hesitate to contact me should you have any questions.

Regards,

Matthew M. Shannon

Principal

Agile Risk Management LLC / F-Response

mshannon@f-response.com

M. Shaman